

J.R. Preece Inc.

Putting our heart and soul into the field

2396 West Vaughn Road

El Centro, CA 92243

Phone: 760-353-3666

E-mail: jerrypreecejr@yahoo.com

http://www.jrpreece.com

SALES INVOICE

DATE: 3/27/2024
INVOICE # 2810

REF NO. RBJR-001-2810

BILL TO:

TH MILK FOOD JSC
NGHIA SON COMMUNE
NGHIA DAN DISTRICT
NGHE AN PROVINCE, VIETNAM
TEL:84-383-963-090 / TAX ID:0103414411

CONSIGNEE/SHIP TO:

TH MILK FOOD JSC
NGHIA SON COMMUNE
NGHIA DAN DISTRICT
NGHE AN PROVINCE, VIETNAM
TEL:84-383-963-090 / TAX ID:0103414411

BOOKING #	SHIP DATE	HBL ITGQ	OCEAN VESSEL	SHIPPING TERMS
410080343	March 27, 2024	OE02022410	CSCL EAST CHINA SEA 062W	CIF HAIPHONG

DESCRIPTION	CONTAINER SIZE	CONTAINER NUMBER	UNITS	WEIGHT (LBS)	WEIGHT (KG)	WEIGHT (MT)	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL (USD)
BBA PREMIUM GRADE ALFALFA HAY	40 HQ	EGHU9327466	30	50,440	22,879	22.879	551.00	12,606.33
BBA PREMIUM GRADE ALFALFA HAY	40 HQ	EGHU9376521	27	44,480	20,176	20.176	551.00	11,116.98
BBA PREMIUM GRADE ALFALFA HAY	40 HQ	TEMU6376006	29	52,760	23,932	23.932	551.00	13,186.53
Total:		3 CONTAINERS	86	147,680	66,987	66.987		36,909.84

Other Comments or Special Instructions

- Please include the invoice number with your payment
- All prices are in USD

Country of origin for all commodities in this invoice: USA

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

2396 W. Vaughn Rd.
El Centro, CA
J.R. Preece Inc.
United State of America

J.R. Preece Inc.

Putting our heart and soul into the field

2396 West Vaughn Road

El Centro, CA 92243

Phone: 760-353-3666

E-mail: jerrypreecejr@yahoo.com

http://www.jrpreece.com

SALES INVOICE

DATE: 3/27/2024
INVOICE # 2810A

REF NO. RBJR-001-2810A

BILL TO:

TH MILK FOOD JSC
NGHIA SON COMMUNE
NGHIA DAN DISTRICT
NGHE AN PROVINCE, VIETNAM
TEL:84-383-963-090 / TAX ID:0103414411

CONSIGNEE/SHIP TO:

TH MILK FOOD JSC
NGHIA SON COMMUNE
NGHIA DAN DISTRICT
NGHE AN PROVINCE, VIETNAM
TEL:84-383-963-090 / TAX ID:0103414411

BOOKING #	SHIP DATE	HBL ITGQ	OCEAN VESSEL	SHIPPING TERMS
410080343	March 27, 2024	OE02022410	CSCL EAST CHINA SEA 062W	CIF HAIPHONG

DESCRIPTION	CONTAINER SIZE	CONTAINER NUMBER	UNITS	WEIGHT (LBS)	WEIGHT (KG)	WEIGHT (MT)	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL (USD)
OFFLOADING ATTACHMENT	40 HQ	TEMU6376006	1	580	263	0.263	0.00	0.00
FREE OF CHARGE								
Total:	1 CONTAINERS		1	580	263	0.263		-

Other Comments or Special Instructions

1. Please include the invoice number with your payment
2. All prices are in USD

Country of origin for all commodities in this invoice: USA

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

